
Patent/IPR attorneys Address list 
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No. 

Name of Firm Contact & Email ID 

1 M/s Krishna & Saurastri 

Associates LLP, Mumbai 
Govardhan Gajjal 

Patent Paralegal Manager 

New Excelsior Building, 7th Floor, Wallace Street, 

A.K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400001 

Tel: (+91 22) 2200 6322 Ext 241 

Fax: (+91 22) 2200 6326 / 66550607 

Mobile: (+91) 7045996765 

E-Mail ID: patdocket@krishnaandsaurastri.com 

Web:  www.krishnaandsaurastri.com 

2 M/s. Anjan Sen & 

Associates, Kolkata 
Anjan Sen 
Principal & Managing  Patent Attorney &  Advocate, 

Patent & Trade Mark Attorneys, 

17,Chakrabberia Road South, 

Kolkata-700 025, INDIA: 

Mob Nos.: 9830050839;9903050839 

E-Mail IDs: info@ipindiaasa.com 

                    anjansen@ipindiaasa.com 

Web: www.ipindiaasa.com 

3 M/s. Remfry and Sagar, 

Gurugram 
Ranjna Mehta-Dutt (Ms.) 

Partner 

Remfry House at the Millennium Plaza 

Sector 27, Gurugram -122 009, New Delhi NCR, India 

Tel: +91 124 2806100, +91 124 4656100 

Fax: +91 124 2806101, +91 124 2572123 

Email: remfry-sagar@remfry.com 

            Ranjna.Dutt@remfry.comwww.remfry.com  

Web: https://www.remfry.com 

4 M/S. K & S Partners, 

Mumbai 

Nadeem Shaikh 

Executive Assistant 

A 1408, Kailas Business Park,  

Hiranandani Link Road,   

Parksite, Vikhroli (West),  

Mumbai - 400 079, India 

T: +91 22 4914 9700 

F: +91 22 4914 9701 
Email id:  mumbai@knspartners.com 

                 snadeem@knspartners.com 

Web: https://www.knspartners.com 
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5 M/S. 

Lexorbis, 

Mumbai 

Manisha Singh 

709-710 Tolstoy House, 15-17 Tolstoy Marg,  

New Delhi-110 001  

+91 9811161518 

Tel: +91 11 2371 6565, Fax. No. +91 11 2371 6556 

Email. mail@lexorbis.com 

           Manisha@lexorbis.com 

Web: www.lexorbis.com 

6 M/S. L S 

Davar & Co., 

New Delhi 

Dr. Joshita Davar Khemani 

Managing Partner 

1/2 Block F, Phase 1, Okhla Industrial Area,  

New Delhi – 110020 

(011)26232328   

(011)26418980  

(011)26464498   

(011)2623 4660 

Email ids: delhi@lsdavar.in   

                 mailsdelhi@lsdavar.in 

Web: https://www.lsdavar.org.in 

7 M/S. 

Khurana & 

Khurana 

Advocates 

and IP 

Attorneys, 

Mumbai 

Tarun Khurana 

Partner and IP Attorney 

B2-304, Kanakia Boomerang,  

3rd Floor, Chandivali Farm Road,  

Chandivali, Powai, Mumbai-400072, India. 

Tel: +91-(022) 41002054 

Ph (US): +1 202 600 4308 

Ph (IN): +91 120 4296878 

Mob (IN): +91 9810617992 

Email: Tarun@khuranaandkhurana.com              info@khuranaandkhurana.com 

Web: www.iiprd.com, www.khuranaandkhurana.com 

8 M/S. 

S.Majumdar 

& Co., 

Mumbai 

Mythili Venkatesh (Ms.) 

(Registered Patent Agent (India) 

Registered Trademark Agent (India)) 

202, Elecon Chamber, 

Behind Sakinaka Telephone Exchange, 

Off.  Kurla Andheri Road,  

Sakinaka.Mumbai – 400 072. 

Tel:28522901/02. 

E-Mail:bom@patentindia.com 

Web: https://www.majumdarip.com 
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9 M/S. Anand & Anand, 

Noida 

Archana Shanker (Ms)|  

Anand and Anand  

Sr. Partner, Head of Patents & Designs 

First Channel Building Plot No. 17 A Sector 16 A 

Film City ,  Noida   201301 (UP), India  

Phone +91.120.4059300 | Fax +91.120.4243056 - 058 

Email@Anandandanand.Com  

www.anandandanand.com  

10 M/S. R. K. Dewan & Co., 

Mumbai 
Dr. Niti Dewan   

Patent & Trade Mark Attorney  

Head of Patents & Business Development 

Mumbai Office: Podar Chambers, S A Brelvi Road, Fort, 

Mumbai 400001. INDIA.  

Tel: +91 (22) 61775300 

Mobile: +91 98230 74514 , +918600100476  

Email:  niti_dewan@rkdewanmail.com |  

            www.rkdewan.com 
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